2025 Holiday Weekend Rate Schedule
May 23, 24, 25 and October 10, 11, 12

All Rates Plus 14.45% Tax « *Extra people are an additional cost

. Two One Three Four
Garden View| Beachfront | Beachfront | Beachfront Two Bedroom | Bedroom | Bedroom | Bedroom
Motel Room | Motel Room | One Room | Two Room | Bedroom
(upstairs only) | (upstairs only) [Unit with Kitchen [Unit with Kitchen| ~ Cottage AIELT fedch Beach pIoie
House House House House
rate for up to rate for up to rate for up to rate for up to rate for up to rate for up to rate for up to rate for up to rate for up to
2 persons* 2 persons* 2 persons* 4 persons* 4 persons* 4 persons* 4 persons* 6 persons* 8 persons*
$150 / nt $180 / nt $190 / nt $230 / nt $240 / nt $470 / nt $460 / nt $480 / nt $580 / nt

3 Night Minimum on Holiday Weekends, however it does not have to be Fri, Sat, Sun.

Minimum can be reached by staying Thurs, Fri, Sat or Sat, Sun, Mon.

See Normal Rate Schedule for Thurs & Mon Night Rates.




